
Ralph Sadleir School Extra-Curricular Clubs 
       

                  
 

Spring Term 2nd Half 2024 
26th February to 27th March (Certain clubs will have different start and finish dates) 

 

Day Club Year Time Place Staff 

Monday 
Lunch Club – invite only 

Tag Rugby 

All 

5/6 

1:20-2.05pm 

3:30-4:30pm 

Base 

Hall 

VIW 

SPORTS COACH 

Tuesday 

 

 

Lunch Club- invite only 

Homework Club 

Cooking Club (£17.50) 

Choir 

Football 

 

 

All 

All 

5 

All 

5/6 

 

1:20-2:05pm 

3:30-:4:30pm 

3:30-4:45pm 

3:30-4:30pm 

3:30-4:30pm 

 

Base 

Library 

Food Tech 

N1 

Field 

 

VIW 

AIY 

RAR/JAH 

KID 

SPORTS COACH 

Wednesday 

 

Lunch Club- invite only 

Cooking Club (£17.50) 

Rugby  

Crochet 

 

 

All 

6 

7/8 

All 

 

 

 

1:20-2.05pm 

3:30-4:45pm 

3:30-4:30pm 

3:30-4:30pm 

 

 

Base 

Food Tech 

Field 

Art Room 

 

VIW 

RAR/JAH 

SPORTS COACH 

JOS 

Thursday 

                

                 

                   

Lunch Club-invite only 

Netball 

Arts/Crafts 

Football  

 

 

 

 

All 

All 

5/6 

7/8 

 

                 

                 

             

1:20-2:05pm 

3:30-4:30pm 

3:30-4:30pm 

3:30-4:30pm 

 

               

                

Base 

Courts 

Art Room 

Field 

 

 

VIW 

ESM/JUT 

GEM 

SPORTS COACH 

Friday 

 

 

Lunch Club- invite only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All 

 

 

 

 

                

 

                  

1:20-2:05pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Base 

 

 

 

                  

             

 

VIW 

 

 

 

                  

 

 

****Clubs listed above are correct as of the start of 26th February 2024 and will run 
until 27th March 2024**** 

 
All clubs have limited spaces.  With the exception of Lunch Club and Homework Club, places can be booked via the online “Extra-Curricular Clubs – Spring 2024 (2nd Half 

Term)” booking form - .  You will be sent a confirmation of your place by the Office Administration Team.  Clubs provided by school staff are free of charge, with the 
exception of cooking club which will cost £17.50 for 5 sessions.  


